

Form PTO-1594

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼	7 7 7 7
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
DANIEL SMITH	Name: MANA SETTENT S/MA CATIONS /NC. Internal Address:
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Change of Name	Street Address: SHO FRONTAGE RD City: NORTH F1840 State: Zip: 60018 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: A Yes L No
Execution Date:	representative designation is attached:
75 955 38 9 Additional number(s) at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	tached Tyes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: MRUCEEN BROOM GOLMAN Internal Address: MB GOLMAN 49W LLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: \$08 W. HARRISON ST.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
City: DAK PAKK State: 14 Zip: 61314 DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform copy of the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Name of Person Signing Signate number of pages including cover	gnature //3/02 gnature Date
2 JJALLAH2 00000012 75955389 Mail documents to be recorded with r Commissioner of Patent & Tr Washington,	equired cover sheet information to: ademarks, Box Assignments

CHECK Refund Total:

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, I, Daniel Smith, a United States individual and President of Management Simulations, Inc., hereafter referred to as applicant, have applied for and have a bona fide intent to use the mark CAPSIM.COM in commerce in connection with educational software, for which an application for a Registered Trademark with the United States Patent and Trademark Office was filed on March 8, 2000, U.S. Application Serial Number 75955389, and

Whereas Management Simulations, Inc., an Illinois corporation, with a principal place of business at 540 Frontage Road, Northfield, Illinois 60093, herein referred to as "assignee" is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, I, the applicant, by these present do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to said mark in the United States and throughout the world and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Registered Trademarks which may be granted therefore in the United States or throughout the world, together with the good will of the business with which the mark is used, or that part of the good will connected with the use of, and symbolized by, the mark; I authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue any resulting Registered Trademark to said assignee, and the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for its sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of its legal representatives, to the full

Assignment of CAPSIM.COM mark
From Daniel Smith to Management Simulations, Inc.
Page 1 of 2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0106

end of the term for which said Registered Trademark may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed thi	is 7 ^{tt}	day of November	, 2002, at
Maragenest Northfield,	Denuations, 21. 60093	Dec. 540 W. Frontage R.	y.#3270
		Daniel Smith	
State of Illinois County of Cook)) SS:		
Before me personally appeared said DANIEL SMITH and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this day of _//- 7 , 2002.			

otary Public

Assignment of CAPSIM.COM mark
From Daniel Smith to Management Simulations, Inc.
Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 11/18/2002

JOY L LUCAS
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/22/03

Seal

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0107